
 

2 1 6 1  C ha mb er  C ent er  D r  |  F o r t  M i t c he l l  |  K Y  |  4 1 0 1 7  |  8 5 9 . 52 5 . 0 54 4  |  www. c t c o ns u l t a n t s . c o m 

 

 

 

ADDENDUM #2 
 

 

 

Job #: 160777  Project Title: Amsterdam Road Reconstruction     

Client: City of Fort Wright        

 

Issue 

Date:  
February 21, 2020 

Bid Date:       March 6, 2020 

 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT YOU ARE IN RECEIPT OF ADDENDUM #2 FOR THE ABOVE-MENTIONED 

PROJECT. 

PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN BY FAX (859-525-0561) TO THE ATTENTION PEGGY BELLEW OR YOU 

MAY RESPOND VIA EMAIL TO:  pbellew@ctconsultants.com. 

 

Name / Title:  Company:  Date: 

CLARIFICATION: 

CHANGES TO ITEMS ON BID TAB: 

1)  Line 8 (Remove Guardrail) on the Bid Tab should be 330 LF in place of 330 EA.  Please mark 

out EA and replace with LF.  Unit price shall be per linear foot. 

   

2) Line 2 (Demobilization) on the Bid Tab: 

Per the KTC Standard Specifications for Road and Bridge Repair Section 110.02 the minimum 

should be 1.5 percent of the bid amount.  Bid price shall not exceed 5% of the total bid.  

 

 

 

  

mailto:pbellew@ctconsultants.com

